2007 032075

STATE OF INDIANA
LAKE COUNTY
FILED FOR RECORD 2007 4PR 18 PM 3:51 MICHAEL A TROWN RECORDER

Above Space Reserved for Recording [If required by your jurisdiction, list above the name & address of: 1) where to return this form; 2) preparer; 3) party requesting recording.]

## **Quitclaim Deed**

Reference Numb	er of Any Related Docur	ments:			
Grantor:		Dogumer	410		
Name	LAWREN	CG [] 20	RITA F	OREMAN	
Street Address	55165	PRINCETO	MALLDE		
City/State/Zip	Chicoc	confinals the	9624rty 0	<u> </u>	
Grantee:		ake County I	Recorder!	PULY ENTEREDE POR TAXATI	ON SUBJECT TO TAXATISMESTUBJE ICE FOR TRANSF
Name	HILSON	Linton		e 3700.18	2007
Street Address	GUN CAR	ROLINATS	N TO	APR T	18 SAAL
				1.5	X day
City/State/Zip	GARY T	N. 4640	9	PEGGY HOU LAKE COU	
Abbreviated Leg condo name): _6	Description (i.e., lot, b	olock, plat or section, to	wnship, range, quarte Sub-Aリレム	er/quarter or unit, building	
Abbreviated Leg condo name): _6	al Description (i.e., lot, b	olock, plat or section, to	wnship, range, quarte Sub-Aリレム	er/quarter or unit, building	
Abbreviated Leg condo name): _6 Assessor's Prope	al Description (i.e., lot, be any Land rty Tax Parcel/Account N  M DEED, executed this	plock, plat or section, to Signature (s): 25-0	wnship, range, quarter Sub A11 L  14-0066-  day of 20	er/quarter or unit, building	
Abbreviated Leg condo name): _G Assessor's Prope THIS QUITCLA 20, by fir	al Description (i.e., lot, be a ry Land  rty Tax Parcel/Account N  M DEED, executed this st party, Grantor, LA	plock, plat or section, to $0.5/5$ lumber(s): $2.5-0$	wnship, range, quarter Sub-All L  14-0066-  day of 20	er/quarter or unit, building 30 Bl. 16 -003/	
Abbreviated Leg condo name):	al Description (i.e., lot, be a Ry Land rty Tax Parcel/Account N  M DEED, executed this it party, Grantor, Land s 55165 R	N. 4640  Plack, plat or section, to  S. 1550  Jumber(s): 25-0  Market E 17  RINGSTON	wnship, range, quarter Sub-A11 L  LU-0066-  day of Ze  DORITA FOR  Chicago	er/quarter or unit, building 30 Bl. 16 -003/	g and
Abbreviated Leg condo name): _G  Assessor's Prope  THIS QUITCLA  20, by fir mailing address second party, Gr	al Description (i.e., lot, be an expected this st party, Grantor, A entee, A 111560	plock, plat or section, to  OS 155  Jumber(s): 25-6  When ever 17  PRINCETON (	wnship, range, quarter Sub All L  LU- 0066-  day of Ze  DORITA FOR  Chicago  LARE JR	er/quarter or unit, building 30 Bl. 16 -003/ -007 -EMAN/ E1 6062/	g and , whose , to
Abbreviated Leg condo name):	al Description (i.e., lot, be a rey Land  rty Tax Parcel/Account N  M DEED, executed this st party, Grantor, Land  s 5511 S R  antee, A 11156 N  ddress, is 5516 S  Tax wa, L	Jock, plat or section, to  OSISS  Jumber(s): 25-6  When ever for  ORINGETON  S. PRINCES	wnship, range, quarter Sub-All L  LQ-0066-  day of 20  ORITA FOR  Chicago  TARE JR  TON Chica	er/quarter or unit, building 30 Bl. 16 -003/ -007 -EMAN/ E1 6062/	g and , whose , to
Abbreviated Leg condo name): _G  Assessor's Prope  THIS QUITCLA  20, by fir mailing address second party, Grwhose mailing a  WITNESSETH to	al Description (i.e., lot, be a rey LANd  rty Tax Parcel/Account N  M DEED, executed this it party, Grantor, LA  st party, Grantor, LA  childress is 5516 S  antee, A 11156 N  childress is 5516 S  antet the said first party, fo	lumber(s): 25-6  LINTON C  S. PRINCES  or good consideration a	wnship, range, quarter Sub All L  LOCOLOGO  day of Zo  ORITA FOR  TARE SR  TON Chick  and for the sum of	er/quarter or unit, building 30 Bl. 16 -003/ -007 -EMAN/ E1 6062/	g and , whose , to

thereto in the County of	described parcel of land, and improvements and appurtenances  State of
GARY LAND Co'S 15	55 Sub All L30 R1.66
_ STILLY ZITING CO 3 1	50 Dub All L30 B1.66
<b>IN WITNESS WHEREOF</b> , the said first party has signed a sealed and delivered in the presence of:	and sealed these presents the day and year first written above. Signed,
Signature of Witness Laurence	Joseph & Dorte Forem
Print Name of Witness Laurence	CE DORITO FOREMAN
Signature of Witness Allison Co	lare JR
rangan kanangan dan kanangan	woon Clare In
Signature of Grantor  Print Name of Grantor	
State of TOPOFOF	nent is FICIAL!
On April 18 200 70cum before	is the property of
to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they	person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), not the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	"I AFFIRM, UNDER THE PENALTIES FOR PERJURY, THAT I HAVE TAKEN REASONABLE CARE TO REDACT EACH SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER IN THIS DOCUMENT,
Signature of Notary	UNLESS REQUIRED BY LAW." PREPARED BY DO
AffiantKnownProduced ID	
Type of ID <u>Gr. Mrivers</u> Jessense	ESTHER M. HOSHAW Notary Public
(Seal)	VANALULII
the first of the second of the second	State of Indiana My Commission Expires 05/21/2009
	pires 05/21/2009

1